
Winter Tolt November 2019 Results 

Qualifier Results 

T7 

Place Rider Result 
1 
2 
3 
4 
4 
6 
6 
6 
9 
9 
11 
12 
13 
13 

Marie Lichtenegger 
Smari Slater 
Kristina Christof 
Jane Marfleet 
Helen Geddes 
Alex Selle 
Angie Pidsley 
Crissie Edwards 
Katherine Heathcote 
Peter Heathcote 
Charlie Day 
Rhona Watson 
Issy Day 
Thalia Colyer 

7.1 
6.2 
6.0 
5.8 
5.8 
5.5 
5.5 
5.5 
5.0 
5.0 
4.8 
4.5 
4.3 
4.3 

 

V5 

Place Rider Result 
1 
2 
2 
4 
5 
5 
7 
7 

Ann Savage 
Alex Selle 
Kristina Christof 
Peter Heathcote 
Katherine Heathcote 
Issy Day 
Thalia Colyer 
Angie Pidsley 

6.4 
5.8 
5.6 
4.9 
4.8 
4.8 
4.6 
4.6 

 

T6 

Place Rider Result 
1 Kathryn Wogan 5.5 
 

F3 

Place Rider Result 
1 
2 

Jane Marfleet 
Wayne Hanlon 

4.3 
3.3 

 

 

 



T1 

Place Rider Result 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
6 

Nadine Kunkel/Neisti 
Jemimah Adams 
Nadine Kunkel/Kjarkur 
Fi Pugh 
Mandy Slater 
Imogen Cooper 
Harriet Frame 

7 
6.8 
6.2 
6.0 
5.7 
5.3 
5.3 

 

T2 

Place Rider Result 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Jemimah Adams 
Mike Adams 
Kathryn Wogan 
Torben Rees 
Freija Glansdorp 

7.9 
7.0 
6.8 
6.6 
6.3 

 

V1 

Place Rider Result 
1 
2 
3 
4 
4 
6 
7 
7 
9 
10 

Jemimah Adams/Skirnir 
Nadine Kunkel/Neisti 
Jemimah Adams/Kolbeinn 
Smari Slater 
Nadine Kunkel/Kjarkur 
Kathryn Wogan 
Philippa Pringle 
Mandy Slater 
Harriet Frame 
Crissie Edwards 

7.6 
7.1 
6.8 
6.2 
6.2 
6.1 
5.9 
5.9 
5.5 
5.1 

 

F1 

Place Rider Result 
1 
2 
3 

Mike Adams 
Freija Glansdorp 
Fi Pugh 

6.6 
6.0 
4.6 

 

 

 

 

 



Final Results 

T7 

Place Rider Result 
1 Marie Lichtenegger 6.8 
2 Kristina Christof 5.8 
2 Smari Slater 5.7 
4 Angie Pidsley 5.4 
5 Helen Geddes 5.3 
 

V5 

Place Rider Result 
1 Ann Savage 6.3 
2 Alex Selle 5.4 
3 Peter Heathcote 4.8 
4 Issy Day 4.6 
5 Katherine Heathcote 3.6 
 

F1/F3 

Place Rider Result 
1 Fi Pugh 6.5 
2 Freija Glansdorp 6.3 
3 Jane Marfleet 5.0 
4 Wayne Hanlon 3.5 
 

V1 

Place Rider Result 
1 Nadine Kunkel 7.0 
2 Smari Slater 6.5 
3 Crissie Edwards 5.3 
 

T2 

Place Rider Result 
1 Jemimah Adams 8.0 
2 Mike Adams 6.8 
3 Torben Rees 6.7 
4 Kathryn Wogan 6.5 
 

 

 



T1 

Place Rider Result 
1 Jemimah Adams 7.0 
2 Mandy Slater 6.5 
3 Nadine Kunkel 6.3 
4 Imogen Cooper 5.7 
5 Harriet Frame 5.3 
 

 


